
Q:\Admin\bus routes\Originals\Bus Timetable 1 - Updated from 25 Feb 2019.doc 

Bus Timetable and Stops 

ROUTE 1 
 

New am times from 25 Feb 2019 pm 

7:45  1 Cranford Street Fire Station 4:00 

 1a Corner of Cranford St & Fraser 

 
7:47 2 The Mad Butcher 3:53 
 2a Tuckers Road by school 
 
7:49 3 Corner of Cavendish Road & Veitches Road 3:51 
 3a Corner of Veitches Road & Sawyers Arms Road 

 
7:51 4 Highsted and Sawyers Arms Road 3:49 
7:52 4a Gardiners Road and St Ives Street 3:48 

 
7:53 5 Gardiners Road and Harewood Road 3:47 

 
7:54 6 Breens Road and Isleworth Street 3:46 
 6a Raleigh Street and Leacroft Street 

 
7:55 7 Farrington Avenue and Isleworth Street 3:45 

 
7:56 8 Farrington Avenue and Vauxhall Street 3:44 

 
7:58 9 Wairakei Road and Kendal Avenue 3:42 

 
7:59 10 Greers Road and Wairakei Road 3:41 

 
8:00 11 Greers Road and Clyde Road 3:40 

 
8:01 12 Guildford Street 3:39 

 
8:03 13 Grahams Road, before Westburn Terrace 3:38 

 
8:04 14 Grahams Road and Waimairi Road 3:37 

 
8:05 15 Grahams Road and Avonhead Road 3:36 

 
8:06 16 Avonhead Road and Maidstone Road 3:35 

 
8:07 17 Avonhead Road and Staveley Street 3:34 

 
8:08 18 Avonhead Road and Worthy Street 3:33 

 
8:10 19 Yaldhurst Road and English Street 3:31 

 
8:11 20 School 3:25 

 
 

IN THE MORNING PUPILS SHOULD BE AT THEIR STOP AT LEAST  
5 MINUTES BEFOE THE DUE TIME 


